
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam Strausz Moundridge HS 164.3 145.0

2 Gracyn  Dombroski Ellinwood High School 165.0 140.0

3 Hayley Pauly Conway Springs High School 162.8 120.0

4 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 164.9 110.0

5 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 164.7 105.0

6 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 164.4 85.0

7 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 163.0 75.0

8 Emily  Hernandez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 0.0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sam Strausz Moundridge HS 164.3 265.0

2 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 164.9 250.0

3 Gracyn  Dombroski Ellinwood High School 165.0 235.0

4 Hayley Pauly Conway Springs High School 162.8 220.0

5 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 164.7 205.0

6 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 163.0 185.0

7 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 164.4 165.0

8 Emily  Hernandez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 130.0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sam Strausz Moundridge HS 164.3 185.0

2 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 164.9 150.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Hayley Pauly Conway Springs High School 162.8 125.0

4 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 164.7 125.0

5 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 164.4 95.0

6 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 163.0 85.0

7 Emily  Hernandez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 0.0

8 Gracyn  Dombroski Ellinwood High School 165.0 0.0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sam Strausz Moundridge HS 164.3 595.0 10

2 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 164.9 510.0 8

3 Hayley Pauly Conway Springs High School 162.8 465.0 6

4 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 164.7 435.0 4

5 Gracyn  Dombroski Ellinwood High School 165.0 375.0 2

6 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 163.0 345.0 1

7 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 164.4 345.0 0

8 Emily  Hernandez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 130.0 0

Womens 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Sam Strausz Moundridge HS 164.3 3.621

13 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 164.9 3.093

15 Hayley Pauly Conway Springs High School 162.8 2.856

22 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 164.7 2.641

29 Gracyn  Dombroski Ellinwood High School 165.0 2.273

34 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 163.0 2.117

35 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 164.4 2.099

41 Emily  Hernandez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 0.828


